M. ONTARIO | ONTARIO
- CREATES | CREATIF

AcceleratiON

175 Bloor Street East
South Tower, Suite 01
Toronto, ON M4W 3RE
ontariocreates.ca

An Entrepreneurship Initiative for
Black- and Indigenous-Owned Music Businesses

Funding Recipients (2021-22)

50/50 Performing Arts Collective

512 EntInc.

Also Known Worldwide

BLNK Music
Chad Price Music

DopeQuality Production
Dreamspace Creative Inc.
Emergence Music Distribution Inc.

Ensemble Non-Profit

Golly GengInc.

Impact Gospel Recordings

IndigenEd

Kuruza World Corp
Made in Sauga Inc.
Morning Star Audio

Morojele Music Group Inc

New Sun Records Inc.
Pagliacci Studios Inc.

QLiiO Medialnc

Ransom Management Group

RNB Radar Inc.

SamSound Productions
SHIFTER Agency Inc
Showzacgo Artistic Productions
Skip2Fame Music Group Inc.
SLMN MUSIC INC.

StereoVisual

The Come Up Show
The HOOK & Company
The Hungry Gyal

The JAMVICK Group
TNB Beatz Productions

$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,500.00
$18,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,500.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
$7,000.00
$5,500.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$15,000.00



