

AcceleratiON

An Entrepreneurship Initiative for Black- and Indigenous-Owned Music Businesses

Funding Recipients (2021-22)

50/50 Performing Arts Collective	\$20,000.00
512 Ent Inc.	\$10,000.00
Also Known Worldwide	\$20,000.00
BLNK Music	\$20,000.00
Chad Price Music	\$10,000.00
DopeQuality Production	\$5,500.00
Dreamspace Creative Inc.	\$18,000.00
Emergence Music Distribution Inc.	\$5,000.00
Ensemble Non-Profit	\$7,500.00
Golly Geng Inc.	\$20,000.00
Impact Gospel Recordings	\$5,000.00
IndigenEd	\$3,000.00
Kuruza World Corp	\$5,500.00
Made in Sauga Inc.	\$10,000.00
Morning Star Audio	\$6,000.00
Morojele Music Group Inc	\$15,000.00
New Sun Records Inc.	\$12,000.00
Pagliacci Studios Inc.	\$7,000.00
QLiiO Media Inc	\$5,500.00
Ransom Management Group	\$7,000.00
RNB Radar Inc.	\$6,000.00
SamSound Productions	\$6,000.00
SHIFTER Agency Inc	\$5,000.00
Showzaço Artistic Productions	\$10,000.00
Skip2Fame Music Group Inc.	\$5,500.00
SLMN MUSIC INC.	\$6,000.00
StereoVisual	\$5,000.00
The Come Up Show	\$10,000.00
The HOOK & Company	\$5,500.00
The Hungry Gyal	\$6,000.00
The JAMVICK Group	\$6,000.00
TNB Beatz Productions	\$15,000.00